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SCHOOL YEAR HOURS
Arrival is between 8:00am and 8:10am

Dismissal begins at 3:00pm
Half-day sessions end at 12:00pm

SUMMER STUDY HOURS
Arrival is between 8:45am and 9:00am
Morning Programs end at 12:00pm
Afternoon Programs end at 3:00pm

There are NO Afternoon Programs on Fridays

MONTH DATE DESCRIPTION

September 2023 Wednesday, Sept. 06 First Day of School - Half Day Session

Thursday, Sept. 07 Half Day Session

Friday, Sept. 08 First Full Day of School - Aftercare Begins

Thursday, Sept. 21 Back-to-School Night - More details to follow

Monday, Sept. 25 No Classes - Yom Kippur

November 2023 Friday, Nov. 10 No Classes - Parent Teacher Conferences

Friday, Nov. 17 1st Marking Period Ends

Wednesday, Nov. 22 - Friday, Nov. 24 School Closed - Thanksgiving Recess

December 2023

Friday, Dec. 15

Half Day - Winter Ceremonies
9:00: LS - MS I - Dismissed after Ceremony
10:30: MS II-IV - Dismissed after Ceremony

12:00: US Dismissed

Monday, Dec. 18 - Monday, Jan. 1 No Classes - Winter Break

January 2024 Tuesday, Jan. 2 Classes Resume

Monday, Jan. 15 No Classes - MLK Day

February 2024 Friday, Feb. 9 No Classes - Parent Teacher Conferences

Friday, Feb. 16 2nd Marking Period Ends

Monday, Feb. 19 School Closed - Presidents’ Day
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MONTH DATE DESCRIPTION

March 2024 Monday, Mar. 18 - Monday, Apr. 1 No Classes - Spring Break

April 2024 Tuesday, Apr. 2 Classes Resume

Monday, Apr. 29 - Thursday, May 9 End-of-Year Testing

May 2024 Friday, May 10 Half Day Session - LS - MS I Mother’s Day Tea

Thursday, May 23 No Classes - Parent Teacher Conferences

Friday, May 24 - Monday, May 27 School Closed - Memorial Day Holiday

June 2024 Tuesday, June 11 Half Day Session

Wednesday, June 12

8:30am: LS I-MS I Closing Ceremony
*Students dismissed at the end of the ceremony

10:30am: MS II-MS IV Closing Ceremony
*Students dismissed at the end of the ceremony

12:30pm: MSIV Graduates Lunch

4:00pm: US Graduation Ceremony

Wednesday, June 19 School Closed - Juneteenth Observed

Monday, June 24 Summer Session Begins

July 2024 Thursday, July 4 School Closed - Independence Day Observed

Friday, July 19 Summer Session Ends


